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GRADE SHEET
SY 20X-2A22 First $emester

u bj ect
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aculty

Zool 21b - GENERAL ZOOLOGY
TTL I C.nn 17.5n

FRETZELJANI E Olor POGADO

Units 5.0

Dept:DBS

Room: TBA

0fferNo: E358

Class Type: LEC

Stud lD

2e1-01060

20-1-0214D

20-1-00273

20-1-01314

20-1-S0312

20-1-Bl376

20-1-00051

20.1-A0264

2e1-0070'1

2G.1-02083

2G1-81S53

20-1-80144

2B-1-80572

2&1-00847

20-1-00361

20-1-90141

2&1-02056

1S-1-00SS3

20-1-01032

20-1-00012

18-'l-00s70

20-1-02288

20-1-02171

20-1-0'1928

20-1-00387

2C-1-01446

2Ie-1-02260

1$1-01298

2&'1-00589

Name of Sludents

ANDRADE, STELLA V|ANNEY JABINES

BALABA, Sl-lEt\,!ESH REIGN ESTOCE

BANDALAN, SHIENA MAT .

BORNEO, CRISTEL I\,,lARIE FLANDEZ

CAGASAN. VAN fi/ARiE EDITHA GUNDAYA

CANTONEROS, WONNE LUCILLE BALMERA

COIUOTA, MHARJHONZ REY BABON

NARATIAN \/IA \/ITNA

DAPITON, BEA NICOLE MANIGO

ENOPiA. JEZZA MAE BAHINTING

GOIV1EZ, LLOYD EGYPT CORII\4O

GONZALES. LEE ANDREW L|BRES

JASI\IIN. JASh,iINE h/AE F

LAVADO, JAYPEE LAWAG

LISONDRA, ALTHEA LYKA LABASAN

LOPEZ. hIONIQUE GRACE .

LOREJAS. GERMAI{ DUNNAGUING III

fuIEJIA, JOHANN STELLA FERNANDEZ

MEJIA, I/INCENT JOhIOC

ORILLANO, CERILO DOMINGILLES

PAJANUSTAN, JESSE JASPER N'ENGOTE

PAROJINOG, NICOLE TANEO

PASAYLOON, I\,{HEA BERON GA

QUIAL, JABEZ AIJALON BORATA

OUIROL, KEN ALPHONSE BRIAN I/ORFE

SARABIA, EPHRAIIlI PHILIPPE I\.!ORADOS

TULOD, LANSCILE CLAIR ORATE

VEGAFRIA. DiANNE PAJARITO

VITO, LOURIN VINATARO

Midterm Grade

41E

1.50

1.75

1.75

1.00

4 1F

1.25

1.25

't .50

1.50

1_75

1.50

1"25

1.00

1"25

2.75

1.25

1.25

NA

1.25

ND

2.00

I _ta

2.00

1.75

1.25

1.75

Fin6l Grade

1.50

1.50

I al

1.25

1.00

1.00

1.75

1..25

1.25

1.25

1.50

1.00

lnE

't .fl0

1.00

I tq

Def

1.00

1.00

NA

1.00

DR

1.75

1.00

1.00

1^50

1.25

1.25

I.15

Gonnpletion Remarks

Passed

Passed

Passed

Paesed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Not Attending

Dropped

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed
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Noted by:_

(Departrnent Head)
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MA" THE&ESA Posas LORETO

Noted:

MARWEN A. CA.STANEDA

Univer$ity Registrar

al

0lor POGADO MAZO

lnstructo#Professor iCollege Dean,i

Vision:

', $9. j_g-'e42,,

A globaliy compeiitive university forscience, technology, and environmental conservation.

Development of a highly competitive human resource, cutting-edge scientific knowledge
and inno,ralive technologies for sustainable communities and environment.
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